The Meteor III Area Light Fixture is uniquely designed to provide a sleek low profile that will
dramatically upgrade the appearance of any parking lot. With its patented optics and multiple
light distribution types, these fixtures provide a very uniform light distribution for any parking lot
application. The IP65, die cast, all aluminum housing comes with a durable powder coat finish to
ensure a long life in harsh environments. Patented thermal management design combined with
a premium Sosen or Meanwell driver insures that this fixture will have zero maintenance for at
least 10 years.
Project Name: Fixture Type:

Ecolite International, LLC, 7910 Wrenwood Blvd., Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
 1-844-LED-SWAP (533-7927)    •    ecoliteled.com    •    info@ecoliteled.com 07/24/2023     2 of 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER WATTAGE LUMENS VOLTAGE DIMENSIONS CCT
MIN.
ORDER
US STOCK
ECO-SBC8B-100W-120V-50K-P-AM/DM/YM 100W 14,000 100-277V or
200-500VAC 20.20" x 13.11" x 3.19" 4000K, 4500K,
5000K, 5700K 2 Yes
ECO-SBC8B-150W-120V-50K-P-AM/DM/YM 150W 21,000 100-277V or
200-4500VAC 20.20" x 13.11" x 3.19" 4000K, 4500K,
5000K, 5700K 2 Yes
ECO-SBC8B-200W-120V-50K-P-AM/DM/YM 200W 28,000 100-277V or
200-500VAC 26.93" x 13.11" x 3.54" 4000K, 4500K,
5000K, 5700K 2 Yes
ECO-SBC8B-300W-120V-50K-P-AM/DM/YM 300W 42,000 100-277V or
200-500VAC 26.93" x 13.11" x 3.54" 4000K, 4500K,
5000K, 5700K 2 Yes
Control Options: Photocell / Motion Sensor / 1-10V Dimmable
Photocell, 10kV surge protection, motion sensor.